
WP50.1 Hillsborough Buckhorn Bane

At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Turn right
>.1 R >.1 Williams Street
0.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.8 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
2 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.8 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
3.4 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
4.9 L 0.5 Albert Road
5.5 R 3.9 Dairyland Road
9.4 R 0.3 Orange Grove Road
9.7 L 8 Buckhorn Road
17.7 R 1.9 South Frazier Road
19.6 R 0.6 West Lebanon Road
20.2 L 1.6 Ira Road
21.8 R 1.6 Harmony Church Road
23.4 L 0.8 Bane Road
24.2 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
25 R 1.3 Highland Farm Road
26.4 R 0.5 Coleman Loop Road
26.8 R 1.3 Frank Perry Road
28.1 L 2 Faucette Mill Road
30.1 R 0.8 North Nash Street
30.9 L 0.5 West King Street
31.4 R >.1 South Wake Street
31.4 L 0.2 West Margaret Lane
31.6 R 0.1 South Churton Street, US

70 Business, NC 86
31.7 R 0.6 Exchange Park Lane
32.3 R 0.4 Orange Grove Road
32.7 R 0.8 Eno Mountain Road
33.5 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Road
34.4 L 2.8 Dimmocks Mill Road
37.2 R 1.4 Orange Grove Road
38.6 L 0.8 Kimbro Road
39.4 R 0.9 Borland Road
40.3 L 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
42.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
43.2 R 1.5 Dairyland Road
44.7 L 0.5 Albert Road
45.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church

Road
46.7 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
47.3 R >.1 Hillsborough Road
47.3 L 0.7 Hillsborough Road
48.1 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
49.3 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
50 L 0.1 Williams Street
50.1 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride
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